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Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:48:38PM

 5 627 ADRIAN  0District 2 T1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 628 AMARILLO DOWNTOWN  21District 2 T1  2  2  71 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 629 AMARILLO NORTH  4District 2 T1  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 639 CANADIAN  2District 2 T1  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 127 640 CANYON  111District 2 T1  0  0  238 6  0  0 0  0  3  3

 22 643 CLARENDON  20District 2 T1  5  5  42 3  0  0 4  1  1  2

 8 649 DIMMITT  9District 2 T1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 126 651 DUMAS NOON  98District 2 T1  17  17  224 11  0  0 15  2  7  4

 20 657 FRIONA NOON  0District 2 T1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 659 GROOM  0District 2 T1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 660 GRUVER  4District 2 T1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 664 HEDLEY  8District 2 T1  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 47 665 HEREFORD  29District 2 T1  4  4  76 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 675 MEMPHIS  2District 2 T1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 681 PAMPA  6District 2 T1  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 683 PANHANDLE  4District 2 T1  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 684 PERRYTON  12District 2 T1  1  1  41 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 688 QUITAQUE  16District 2 T1  6  6  29 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 10 696 STRATFORD  7District 2 T1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 698 SUNRAY  12District 2 T1  2  2  28 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 702 WELLINGTON  19District 2 T1  3  3  26 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 703 WHEELER  5District 2 T1  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 704 WHITE DEER  5District 2 T1  3  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 39 43701 AMARILLO LAKE TANGLEWOOD  5District 2 T1  2  2  44 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 43971 DARROUZETT  11District 2 T1  7  7  22 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 11 47218 FOLLETT  1District 2 T1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 49791 AMARILLO LONESTAR  6District 2 T1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 125262 Borger  5District 2 T1  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 9 129083 Booker  7District 2 T1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 140661 Amarillo Community  19District 2 T1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 142628 Panhandle Plains Kids Count  8District 2 T1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 148903 Amarillo El Barrio  3District 2 T1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 149603 Amarillo River Falls  0District 2 T1  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 156363 West Plains  16District 2 T1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 187034 Panhandle Sleigh Riders  12District 2 T1  6  6  25 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 722  1,209 487
 35

 67  67  20  0  057 10  11  9
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